
CLASSIC SIDECLASSIC SIDE

BOTTLED DRINKBOTTLED DRINK SPECIAL EVENTS

AFFTONAFFTONEUREKAEUREKA

EVENTEVENT
CATERINGCATERING

SUPERSMOKERS.COMSUPERSMOKERS.COM

BROWN BAGBROWN BAG
LUNCHLUNCH

Customize your lunch with 1 option from each

category. Starting at $14.00 Per Person.

Each lunch includes a chocolate brownie!

SANDWICHSANDWICH
PULLED PORKPULLED PORK PULLED CHICKENPULLED CHICKEN

SMOKED TURKEYSMOKED TURKEY BEEF BRISKETBEEF BRISKET

APPLE SAUCEAPPLE SAUCE POTATO SALADPOTATO SALAD

SWEET & SOUR SLAWSWEET & SOUR SLAW

BBQ BEANSBBQ BEANS BAGGED CHIPSBAGGED CHIPS

WATERWATER PEPSIPEPSI

MOUNTAIN DEWMOUNTAIN DEW

DIET PEPSIDIET PEPSI

SIGNATURE SAUCESSIGNATURE SAUCES
St. LouisSt. Louis Kansas CityKansas City

Texas HotTexas Hot

ChampionshipChampionship

Honey BBQHoney BBQ

Sweet CarolinaSweet Carolina

Sweet & MildSweet & Mild

Hot & SpicyHot & Spicy

Sweet & SmokySweet & Smoky

Sweet & SpicySweet & Spicy Vinegar & MustardVinegar & Mustard 601 STOCKELL  DR601 STOCKELL  DR
EUREKA,  MO 63025EUREKA,  MO 63025

9527 GRAVOIS RD9527 GRAVOIS RD
AFFTON,  MO 63123AFFTON,  MO 63123

636-938-9742636-938-9742

E N G A G E M E N T  C E L E B R A T I O N S

G R A D U A T I O N S

R E H E A R S A L  D I N N E R S

W E D D I N G  R E C E P T I O N S

P I N E  H O L L O W  P R E F E R R E D  V E N D O R

R E S T A U R A N T  =  E V E N T  S P A C E

B A C H E L O R ( E T T E )  P A R T I E S

P R E W E D D I N G / L A T E  N I T E  S N A C K

B L O C K  P A R T I E S

B I R T H D A Y  P A R T I E S W O R K  E V E N T S

C E L E B R A T I O N S  O F  L I F E

FOOD TRUCKFOOD TRUCK

CATERING@SUPERSMOKERS.COMCATERING@SUPERSMOKERS.COM

CONTACT OURCONTACT OUR 



CATERING TEAMCATERING TEAM 



DIRECTLY ATDIRECTLY AT 



636-284-1806636-284-1806

LET US BRING THELET US BRING THE


PARTY TO YOU!PARTY TO YOU!  

G A T E W A Y  C O N V E N T I O N  C E N T E R  P R E F E R R E D 


V E N D O R

Sweet + Smoky HoneySweet + Smoky Honey

WE CATER 



CHOOSE YOUR PROTEINCHOOSE YOUR PROTEIN

CHOOSE YOUR SIDESCHOOSE YOUR SIDES

PACKAGESPACKAGES
BBQBBQ CLASSIC OPTIONSCLASSIC OPTIONS

HOMEMADE FAVORITESHOMEMADE FAVORITES

PULLED PORKPULLED PORK PULLED CHICKENPULLED CHICKEN

BEEF BRISKETBEEF BRISKET

SMOKED HAMSMOKED HAMSMOKED TURKEYSMOKED TURKEY

PORK STEAKSPORK STEAKS

HALF CHICKENHALF CHICKEN

PORK CHOPSPORK CHOPS

BABY BACK RIBSBABY BACK RIBS

(UPCHARGES APPLY)(UPCHARGES APPLY)

JACKFRUITJACKFRUIT

LA BBQ SHRIMP CROSTINIS $16LA BBQ SHRIMP CROSTINIS $16

CAJUN SHRIMP PO'BOY $16CAJUN SHRIMP PO'BOY $16

CAJUN PASTA $10CAJUN PASTA $10

THE WHOLE HOGTHE WHOLE HOG $20.00 $20.00

World Champion Whole Hog smoked using our signatureWorld Champion Whole Hog smoked using our signature



24hr cooking process, includes 2 hours of service by24hr cooking process, includes 2 hours of service by



Super Smokers.Super Smokers.  

Upgrade With Rentals

PerPer  

PersonPerson

KITCHENKITCHEN

THE LITTLE PORKERTHE LITTLE PORKER $11.00 $11.00

Includes 2 Classic Sides, Signature Sauce & Bread
Upgrade To Homestyle Sides For +$1.50 Per Person

PerPer



PersonPerson

THE SMOKERTHE SMOKER $15.00 $15.00
PerPer



PersonPerson

1 Protein (5oz Serving) + 1 Side

THE TEXARKANATHE TEXARKANA $17.00 $17.00
PerPer



PersonPerson

2 Proteins (5oz Serving)

2 Proteins (7oz Serving)

THE PHATSOTHE PHATSO $18.00 $18.00
PerPer



PersonPerson

3 Proteins (5oz Serving)

PerPer



PersonPerson

Potato SaladPotato Salad

Sweet & Sour SlawSweet & Sour Slaw

BBQ BeansBBQ Beans

Cheesy PotatoesCheesy PotatoesGreen BeansGreen Beans

Mac n' CheeseMac n' Cheese

Cucumber n' Tomato SaladCucumber n' Tomato Salad

+$1.50 PER PERSON+$1.50 PER PERSON

Pasta Con BroccoliPasta Con Broccoli

STL Tossed SaladSTL Tossed Salad

SIGNATURE SAUCESSIGNATURE SAUCES
St. LouisSt. Louis Kansas CityKansas City

Texas HotTexas Hot

ChampionshipChampionship

Honey BBQHoney BBQ

Sweet CarolinaSweet Carolina

Sweet & MildSweet & Mild

Hot & SpicyHot & Spicy

Sweet & SmokySweet & Smoky

Sweet & SpicySweet & Spicy Vinegar & MustardVinegar & Mustard

MostMost

Popul
ar

Popul
ar

CAJUNCAJUN
BIG LOU'SBIG LOU'S
CHICKEN + SAUSAGE GUMBO $13CHICKEN + SAUSAGE GUMBO $13

PerPer  

PersonPerson

PerPer  

PersonPersonSEAFOOD GUMBO $15SEAFOOD GUMBO $15

PerPer  

PersonPerson

CRAWFISH ÉTOUFFÉE $17CRAWFISH ÉTOUFFÉE $17  

SHRIMP ÉTOUFÉE $17SHRIMP ÉTOUFÉE $17

PerPer  

PersonPerson

Served with White Rice & Jalapeno Cornbread + 1 Side

SHRIMP + SAUSAGE ÉTOUFÉE $18.5SHRIMP + SAUSAGE ÉTOUFÉE $18.5
PerPer

PersonPerson

CLASSIC SIDESCLASSIC SIDES RUSTIC SIDESRUSTIC SIDES

GritsGrits

JambalayaJambalaya

Hush PuppiesHush Puppies

Dirty RiceDirty Rice

Pork StewPork Stew

Boudin BallsBoudin Balls

Red Beans + RiceRed Beans + Rice

Corn Maque ChouxCorn Maque Choux

LAISSEZ LES BON TEMP ROULER!LAISSEZ LES BON TEMP ROULER!
Unforgettable Cajun Specialties Served A La Carte

PerPer  

PersonPerson

PerPer  

PersonPerson

$12$12 $14$14

TraditionalTraditional
A LittleA Little

MoreMore

Super Smokers catering packages include: Disposable

Chafer Racks, Sternos, Serving Supplies, Plastic Plates &


Picnic Packs. We also provide free delivery & set-up

within 25 miles for all orders over $300!

Full Service Buffet Options Available!

Elevate your event with flatware, plating, & linen


Rental Options! 

2 Proteins + 1 Side + Dinner Rolls2 Proteins + 1 Side + Dinner Rolls
STARTING ATSTARTING AT $13$13 PERPER  

PERSONPERSON

BACON WRAPPED PORK LOINBACON WRAPPED PORK LOIN

BROWN SUGAR GLAZED HAMBROWN SUGAR GLAZED HAM

SHAVED BEEF IN AU JUSSHAVED BEEF IN AU JUS

TRI-TIP STEAKTRI-TIP STEAK
SALMONSALMON

+$5+$5 PERPER  
PERSONPERSON

SIDESSIDES
PASTA SALADPASTA SALAD

ROASTED CORN + SWEET PEPPERSROASTED CORN + SWEET PEPPERS
MASHED POTATOES + GRAVYMASHED POTATOES + GRAVY  

White orWhite or


BrownBrown

Sweet + Smoky HoneySweet + Smoky Honey


